Individual Best Times (All Time)

Simon Short - (760751) - Neath ASC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
27.37
27.55
27.56
27.61
27.67
27.72
27.91
28.32
28.35
28.38
28.60
28.63
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29.06
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29.41
29.43
29.52
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30.48
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289
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251
234
220

Round

Date

28/11/15
05/02/17
08/01/17
01/02/15
30/11/15
05/11/16
01/10/16
08/02/14
31/01/16
05/02/17
03/10/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
02/11/13
09/02/13
18/01/14
24/11112
30/11/13
05/10/13
13/04/13
14/07/12
06/10/12
03/11/12
05/11/11
14/01/12
01/10/11

ACind 144

Meet

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Celtic Dolphins Sprint Meet 2017

SWWR Regional Championships

Neath ASC Club Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Llanelli Sprint Meet

West Wales Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

Neath Open Meet

West Wales Championships

Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)
West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
West Wales Sub Regional Championships
Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013

Celtic Dolphins Junior Development Meet
Gemau Cymru 2012

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Neath ASC Open Meet 2012

Neath ASC Open Meet

Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011
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Club Swam Under Level

Neath 3
Neath 2
Neath 3

2
Neath 3
Neath 2
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Aberavon 2
Neath 2
Neath 2
Neath 3
Neath 2
Neath 4
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 2
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Aberavon 4
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Aberavon 3
Aberavon 1
Aberavon 4
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 3
Aberavon 4
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35.36
37.87
39.28
39.48

39.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.55
28.38
27.56
27.72
27.91
28.35
27.67
27.37
28.60
27.61
28.63
28.63
28.32
29.06
29.41
28.92
29.43
29.52
28.97
29.07
30.56
30.48
29.68
32.71
31.95
33.38
33.51
35.36
37.87
39.48
39.28

39.75
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06/11/10
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16/01/10
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Date

05/02/17
05/02/17
08/01/17
05/11/16
01/10/16
31/01/16
30/11/15
28/11/15
03/10/15
01/02/15
05/10/14
05/10/14
08/02/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
02/11/13
05/10/13
13/04/13
09/02/13
24/11112
03/11/12
06/10/12
14/07/12
14/01/12
05/11/11
01/10/11
15/01/11
06/11/10
02/10/10
12/06/10
16/01/10
07/11/09
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Neath Open Meet 2010

Llanelli Autumn Meet

Swansea Valley Sprint Meet

Amman Valley Open Meet

Neath & Nexus Open Meet

Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Swim Wales West Regional Championships
Celtic Dolphins Sprint Meet 2017

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Llanelli Sprint Meet

Swim Wales West Regional Championships

Neath ASC Club Championships

Swim Wales West Region Sub Regional Championships

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2015

SWWR Regional Championships

Llanelli Open Meet 2015

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2014

West Wales Regional Championships
Celtic Dolphins Junior Development (sprint)
West Wales Sub Regional Championships
Neath Open Meet

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2013

Celtic Dolphins Junior Development Meet
West Wales Championships

West Wales Sub Regional Competition 2012
Neath ASC Open Meet 2012

Llanelli ASC Autumn Meet 2012

Gemau Cymru 2012

Swansea Valley Junior Development Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet

Llanelli Autumn Meet 2011

Swansea Valley Junior Development
Neath Open Meet 2010

Llanelli Autumn Meet

Amman Valley Open Meet

Swansea Valley Sprint Meet

Neath & Nexus Open Meet
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